ASX5F / ASX5T
5x3.2mm Surface Mount Ceramic
Crystal Units
5.0±0.15
1.20(Ref.)
#1 #2
#4 #3
0.

Excellent Thermal Hysteresis High Frequency Stability RoHS/REACH Compliant
FEATURES
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Example: ASX5F-25M-FE160E2
MODEL
ASX5F
ASX5T
ASX5TA
Frequency
In MHz
Mode
F: Fundamental
Tolerance
A: ±10ppm
B:  ±15ppm
C: ±20ppm
D: ±25ppm
E:  ±30ppm
F:  ±50ppm
G: ±100ppm
O: Others
060: 6pF
125: 12.5pF
160: 16pF
180: 18pF
200: 20pF
300: 30pF
320: 32pF
S: Series
A: ±10ppm
B: ±15ppm
C: ±20ppm
D: ±25ppm
E:  ±30ppm
F:  ±50ppm
G: ±100ppm
O: Others
1:    0 to +70°C
2: -10 to +70°C
3: -20 to +70°C
4: -20 to +80°C
5: -40 to +85°C
6: -40 to +105°C
0: -Others
CL Stability OP Temp Range
EQUIVALENT SERIES RESISTANCE (Ω)
8.00 ~ 10.00
10.01 ~ 12.00
12.01 ~ 15.00
150
90
70
Mode Max ESR (Ω)Frequency (MHz)
Fundamental
Fundamental
Fundamental
15.01 ~ 20.00 50Fundamental
20.01 ~ 30.00 40Fundamental
30.01 ~ 40.00 30Fundamental
40.01 ~ 52.00 20Fundamental
40.00 ~ 80.00 1003rd overtone
80.01 ~ 133.00 803rd overtone
SPECIFICATION
Aging